
    Mauritius 2021 Calendar

1 Jan Fri New Year's Day
2 Jan Sat New Year Holiday
28 Jan Thu Thaipoosam Cavadee
1 Feb Mon Abolition of Slavery
12 Feb Fri Chinese New Year
11 Mar Thu Maha Shivaratree
12 Mar12 Mar Fri National Day
13 Apr Tue Ugadi

1 May Sat Labour Day
13 May Thu Eid al-Fitr
15 Aug Sun Assumption Day
11 Sep Sat Ganesh Chaturthi
2 Nov Tue Arrival of Indentured Labourers
4 Nov Thu Divali
25 Dec25 Dec Sat Christmas Day


